Place: Attan Lusténice

Date: 25.10.2017

Organizer: AMK UL

SPCV 2017-02
Final — Group C

Race director: Ivan Hroch
Track name: Nezndmé draha

Pos. Name

1.  Michael Wolf
2. lvanHroch

3. Jaroslav Koci
4. Vaclav Zak

5. Libor Sita

6. Jaromir Sostek
7.  Tomas Tok

Laps Pnl.
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Total

221.64

210.63

209.07

202.68

188.51

185.96

96.00



